PIZZA - PASTA ° RESTAURANT




Starters

Snails
In a rich, creamy garlic and butter sauce

Crumbed mushrooms V
Crumbed button mushrooms served with tartare sauce

Chicken Livers

In a creamy napolitana or peri-peri sauce

Halloumi V

Fried halloumi cheese with sweet chilli and lemon wedges

Squid Heads
Grilled in a mild prego sauce with roasted peppers or rice

Mozzarella Balls V
Mozzarella balls, crumbed, fried and drizzled with
basil pesto

Focaccia

Small
Herbs V
Herbs only 32
Garlic V 35
Herbs and gadic
Cheesey V 48
Mozzarella and herbs
Insalata 62
Green salad, anchovy and parmesan cheese
Italian V Table
Robiola and mozzarella cheeses, onions, 105
lettuce, olives, tomato and cucumber
Greek V 105

Feta cheese, onions, lettuce, olives, green
pepper, tomatoes, cucumber and dried
oreganum

Roquefort V
Rich blue cheese, onions, lettuce, olives, tomato and
cucumber

Avo and Halloumi V

Mixed peppers, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, fried
halloumi cheese, avo, beetroot chips with sweet chilli
sauce

Chicken

Chicken grilled in a sweet chilli sauce with roasted
peppers, onion, pepperdews, tomatoes, cucumber,
sesame and sunflower seeds, in mixed lettuce with
parmesan shavings

Tuna Mayo
Hard-boiled egg, tuna, baby corn, pineapple,
lettuce, onions, tomato, cucumber and beetroot chips

59

49

62

62

59

54

Regular
41

48

61

76

Regular

68
68

73

85

68

Mussels
Smothered in a3 creamy garlic or napolitana sauce

Calamari
A half portion of grilled calamari served plain orin a
mild prego sauce with roasted peppers or rice

Beef Carpaccio
Thinly sliced beef, pecorino cheese and mushrooms,
drizzled with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Bruschetta V
Grilled bread topped with tomato and basil with a
touch of garlic

Chilli Poppers V

Stuffed jalapenos

Pesto V Small
Sliced tomato, mozzarella and pesto 66
Salmon 85
Avo, fresh tomato, pesto and cottage cheese

Onion V 55
Mozzarella, fried onion and herbs

Beef Carpaccio 85
Mozzarella, herbs, mushrooms and

parmesan

Calamari

Cajun prego calamari, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
onions, mixed peppers and feta cheese

Salmon
Salmon with onions, mixed lettuce, cottage cheese,
cucumber, baby tomatoes and rocket

Sorella
Cucumber, tomato, onion, crumbed feta and balsamic
reduction (no lettuce)

Caprese
Mozzarella balls and tomato served with fresh basil,
pesto and roasted pine nuts (no lettuce)

Topo Gigio Chopped

Chicken, avo, onions, green peppers, grated egg, olives,
rabiola cheese, baby tomatoes, mushrooms, cucumber,
zucchini shavings, baby corn, parmesan and sesame
seeds with a honey vinaigrette

Biltong and Avo
Mixed lettuce, tomato, onions, olives, peppers,
cucumber and sunflower seeds

69

65

61

49

Regular
83

99

66

99

97

66

77

97

92



Pastas

time for gluten-free and wholewheat meals.

Al Funghi V Small
Creamy mushrooms and black pepper sauce 76
Pesto Al Funghi V 84
Mushrooms in a creamy pesto sauce

Napolitana V 60
Tomato, onion and herb sauce

Arrabiata V 66
Tomato, onion, chilli, garlic and herb sauce

Pesto V 77

Basil, garlic, pine kernels and parmesan with
olive oil

Spinaci V 84
Creamy spinach and mushroom sauce
Pollo Al Funghi 84

Chicken and mushrooms in a creamy tomato

and black pepper sauce

Chicken Pasta 84
Grilled chicken strips, ginger, white wine and

rocket with baby tomatoes

Crumbed Chicken Pasta 96
Crumbed chicken strips in a creamy

mushroom, onion and mixed pepper sauce

Teriyaki Chicken 84
Grilled chicken marinated in a teriyaki sauce

with mixed veggies

Al Fegato 76
Chicken livers, onions, mushrooms in a peri-

peri napolitana sauce

Alfredo 84
Creamy ham and mushroom sauce

Bolognaise 77
Minced beef, tomato and herb sauce

Spicy Meatballs 91
Meatballs in a spicy arrablata sauce

Beef Al Funghi 98

Creamy mushroom and black pepper sauce
with beef strips

Carbonara 77

Creamy egg, bacon and garlic sauce

Regular

96
103

73
79

96

103
103

103

109

103

109

103

96
108
115

96

Chourico Small
Tomato, chourico sausage, garlic, chilli and 85
herb sauce

Amatriciana 76
Tomato, bacon, garlic and herb sauce
Mediterranean 77

Basil, feta, chourico, garlic, chilli, olives,
sun dried tomatoes cooked in ofive oil
Add: Chicken R18 - Fillet R31 - Calomori R26

Marsala 109
Strips of veal in 3 creamy white wine sauce
with baby marrow, mushrooms, onion and chilli

Puttanesca 77
Anchovies, capers, olives, onions and garlic in
2 napolitana sauce

Seafood 103
Rocket, basil, prawn meat, mussels, shrimps,

calamari, crab sticks and spices with a drizzle

of olive oil

Calamari 94
Calamari grilled in a3 mild prego napolitana

sauce

Salmone 96
Smoked salmon and chives in a creamy
napolitana sauce

Frutti Di Mare 109
Calamari, mussels, shrimps and prawns in 3

spicy napolitana sauce with garlic or a creamy
napolitand sauce

Prawn 99
Shelled prowns in a creamy arrablata and
Prego sauce

Fillet 106
Creamy prego fillet with mushrooms and

rocket

Halloumi Pasta 88

Onions, mushrooms and halloumi in a creamy
sauce

Tuna Pasta 84
Chill, garlic, onion, tuna in a Arrabiata sauce

Baked PaStas All baked pastas topped with mozzarella cheese

Lasagne
Layered pasta sheets, bolognaise and bechamel sauce

Ravioli
Meat-filled pasta in a creamy napolitana sauce and
oven-baked with mozzarella (also available unbaked)

Melanzane V
Layers of brinjal, tomato and parmesan

Calzone

Traditional Small
Cheese and ham 85
Casalinga V 85

Cheese, mushroom, garlic and chilli

98
103

85

Regular
97
97

Cannelloni Veg V
Rolled pasta with creamy spinach and ricotta filling in a
creamy Napolitana sauce

Pumpkin Panzerotti V

Pumpkin-filled pasta served in a creamy napolitana
sauce or 3 creamy gorgonzola sauce. Also available
unbaked

Mac and Cheese V
Baked penne smothered in a creamy napolitana sauce
and baked with cheese

Vegetarian V Small
Cheese, green pepper, mushrooms, garlic, R97
olives,onion and asparagus

Moo-Shu Chicken 102

Chicken, stir-fried with veggies, flavoured with an
Indonesian sweet soya sauce, garlic and ginger

Choice of either: Fettuccine, spaghetti or penne. Extra cream: R5. Gnocchi: R9. Gluten-
free fettuccine: R20. Wholewheat fettuccine: R15. Add 15 minutes extra preparation

Regular

102
94

99

125

96

119

113

113

124

117

121

103

99

89

98

73

Regular
119

129



Pizzas

Folded: R12, Gluten-free base: R20, Banting base: R20 Half/half pizzas: Large only and

allow extra time
Margherita Small Regular  Angelotti Small Regular
Tomato, mozzarella and herbs 60 79 Beef strips, pepperdews, green pepper, 94 109
Romana 69 85 onion and sweet chilli sauce
Mushrooms Carne 94 109
Formaggio 79 94 Tangy de-boned ribs, feta, onion and
Four cheeses (feta, mozzarella, gorgonzola, pepperdews
cheddar) New Delhi 94 109
El Greco 79 94  Curried beef mince, onion, fresh tomato,
Spinach, feta and olives green pepper, banana and chutney
Halloumi 94 109 Messi . %4 109
Halloumi cheese, fresh tomato, onion, olives, Salami, ham, mushroom, onion, green
avo and sweet chilli sauce pepper, olives, and garlic
Vegetarian 94 109 Regina 79 94
Mushrooms, green pepper, onion, asparagus, Ham and mushrooms
ofives and garlic Quattro Stagioni 94 109
Prima Vera 94 109 Ham, mushroom, artichokes and olives
Seasonal vegetables roasted with garlic and Chourico 94 109
basil (little cheese) Chourico sausage, onion, green pepper,
Mafiosa 79 94 olives and garlic
Chicken livers, onion, green pepper, chilli and Hawaiian 79 94
garlic Ham and pineapple
Teriyaki 94 109 Peppalina 79 94
Teriyaki chicken, feta and peppadews Salami
Cajun 94 109 Tropicana 79 94
Cajun chicken, mushrooms, green pepper, Bacon and banana
onion and banana Italiana 79 94
La Noma 79 94  Salamiand ham
Spicy cajun chicken and mushrooms Californian 94 109
Tikka 94 109  Bacon, tomato and avo
Indian-flavoured chicken, green pepper, onion Siciliana 79 94
and tomato 3 ;
Baba 94 109 Anchovies and olives
ombay
Curried chicken, onion, fresh tomato, green Napo!itana 79 94
pepper, banana and chutney Anchovies snd apers
Mozambican 94 109 Gigio Special 114 132
Chicken in 3 peri-peri prego sauce, chopped Prawns and hot spicy shiiimp
onion and tomato Pescatore 94 109
Biltong and potato 107 122  Spicy seafood mix and gartic
Biltong, sliced potato, mixed peppers, onion, Seafood 114 132
feta and avo Calamari, four prawns, shrimp, mussels,
Mexicana 94 109 squid heads, crab sticks and pesto
Bolognaise, green pepper, onion, chilli and garlic Calamari 107 122
Fillet 107 122 Grilled in a creamy prego sauce, bacon and avo
Creamy prego fillet with mushrooms and rocket Parma 107 122
Fig 102 118 Parma ham and fresh rocket
Glacéd fig with blue cheese
R6 R8 R10 R15 R18 R20 R26 R31 R50

Chils Tomato Pincapple Rocket Chicken livers  Moxzarella Bolognaise | Rids Beef strips Biltong Parma ham
Garlic base €g2 Basit Artichokes Cheddar Satami Sun-dried Halloumi Fillet
Cream Onicn Green pepper Jalapedo Avocado fetd Chicken tomatoes Tona Salmea

Banana Miced peppers | Pesto Asparagus Pepperdews Chourico Prawns (each) Seafood mix | Prawn meat

Spinach Mushroom Olives Anchovies Veggies Bacon Sheimp

Potato Capers Ham Curry mince Calamari

Tomato Fig

Gorgonzola




Pr ego (Served on a Portuguese roll with chips)

Chicken Prego Single
Filleted chicken breast smothered in a 74
creamy prego sauce

Calamari Prego 95

Grilled Falklands calamari, smothered
in 3 creamy prego sauce

Chicken

Chicken Stack
Served on a bed of pesto rice, topped with veggies
and mushrooms, rocket and avo

Chicken Breasts
Served with a creamy pesto or a creamy peri-peri
sauce with chips and veggies

Chicken Schnitzel

Served with chips and home-made cheese sauce

Meat

Cubed Fillet 250g

In a creamy peri-peri sauce and served with an
Italian salad and chips

Fillet 250g

Served with chips and veggies accompanied with a
rosemary cream port sauce or creamy mushroom
sauce

Peppered Rump 300g
Served with chips and veggies

Seatood

Calamari

Grilled Falkland calamari tubes served plain with
fish spices or in a mild Cajun prego sauce with chips
and veggies

Prawn and Calamari Combo
10 Queen prawns and a half-portion of calamari,
served with chips or rice

Sides

Veggies

Butternut or Creamed Spinach

Starch
Chips, Smashed Potato or Rice

Double
99

109

99

111

180

180

145

120

256

Beef Prego Single
Beef fillet (best served medium-rare), 88
smothered in a creamy prego sauce 100g

Chicken Strips and Rice

Chicken strips with peppers and mushrooms in a
creamy prego sauce on a bed of rice and Italian
salad or veggies

Baby Chicken

Grilled golden brown, then oven-fired and served in
a peri-peri or lemon and herb sauce with chips and
veggies

Veal

Tender veal served in marsala wine and creamy
mushroom sauce and a starch of your choice and
veggies

Rump 300g
Served with a starch and vegetables and a choice of
creamy pepper, rosemary port or mushroom sauce

Ribs 600g Beef
Served with chips 185
Prawns

One kilo of Queen prawns with chips or rice with a
creamy peri-peri, garlic butter or lemon butter sauce

Sauce

Double

133
200g

99

145

140

155

Pork
195

356

Creamy Pepper, Rosemary Port, Mushroom, Cheese or Creamy Prego



Snacks

Chicken Strip Basket

Served with chips and sweet chilli
Basket of chips
100g biltong and mixed nuts

74

45
73

Kiddies Corner

Pizza Topolino
Choose any two of the following toppings: Ham,
salami, mushroom, banana, olives, bacon

Topolino Bolognaise
Spaghetti with bolognaise sauce

Topolino Chicken Strips and Chips

Drinks

Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Grape, Creme
Soda, Sparberry

Appletiser, Grapetiser, Fresh Fruit Juice
Frulata

BOS Ice Tea

Mineral water, still or sparkling (350ml)

Tea & Coftee

Americano
Americano Decaf

Espresso
Single
Double
Espresso Decaf
Single
Double

Cappuccino

Desserts

Italian Kisses
Hazelnut ice-cream encased in milk chocolate

Hot Malva Pudding

Traditional Malva pudding made with butter,
apricot jam and cream, dunked in a sticky toffee
sauce and served with custard and ice-cream

Lemon Sorbet

49

49

49

21

25
43
25
21

20
21

20
25

21
26

24

31

43

36

Chicken Wings

Pizza Sticks
Pizza sticks served with a dipping sauce

(with a small juice)

Topolino Alfredo

Fettuccine with a creamy ham and mushroom sauce

Topolino Mac and Cheese
Baked penne smothered in a creamy napolitana
sauce and baked with cheese

Milkshakes

Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla, banana, coffee

Freezochino’s
Assorted flavours

Gourmet Shakes

Cappuccino Decaf
Cappuccino and Cream
Cappuccino Decaf and Cream
Hot chocolate, Milo

Five Roses, Rooibos, Earl Grey
Twinnings Herbal Tea

Cafe Latte

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate Decadence
Hot Belgian chocolate cake with a molten
chocolate centre

Brownies
Deliciously nutty brownies

Ice-cream
With hot Bar One sauce and a small Bar One

Pl ° - All values are In South African Rands
ease note. - Prices may change without prior notice
- Right of admission is reserved
- Avocado is seasonal and not always available
- It is customary to tip your waitron a minimum of 10% of the value of the bill. A 10% service
fee will automatically be charged on all bills for six (6) people or more

75
65

49

49

39

39

50

25
25
26
29
21
23
24
43

36

38

39



