

PIZZA • PASTA • RESTAURANT



halloumi cheese, avo, beetroot chips with sweet chilli

Chicken grilled in a sweet chilli sauce with roasted peppers, onion, pepperdews, tomatoes, cucumber, sesame and sunflower seeds, in mixed lettuce with

Tuna Mayo Hard-boiled egg, tuna, baby corn, pineapple, lettuce, onions, tomato, cucumber and beetroot chips

sauce

Chicken

parmesan shavings

Starters					
Snails In a rich, creamy garlic and butter sauce		59	Mussels Smothered in a creamy garlic or napolitana sauce		69
Crumbed mushrooms V Crumbed button mushrooms served with tart	are sauce	49	Calamari  A half portion of grilled calamari served plain or in mild prego sauce with roasted peppers or rice	a	65
Chicken Livers In a creamy napolitana or peri-peri sauce		62	Beef Carpaccio		61
Halloumi V Fried halloumi cheese with sweet chilli and lemo	on wedges	62	Thinly sliced beef, pecorino cheese and mushroom drizzled with olive oil and balsamic vinegar	15,	
Squid Heads Grilled in a mild prego sauce with roasted peps	ers or rice	59	Bruschetta V Grilled bread topped with tomato and basil with a		49
Mozzarella Balls V		54	touch of garlic		54
Mozzarella balls, crumbed, fried and drizzled basil pesto	with		Chilli Poppers V Stuffed Jalapenos		
Focaccia					
Herbs V	Small	Regular	Pesto V	mall	Regular
Herbs only	32	41	Sliced tomato, mozzarella and pesto	66	83
Garlic V Herbs and garlic	35	48	Salmon Avo, fresh tomato, pesto and cottage cheese	85	99
Cheesey V Mozzarella and herbs	48	61	Onion V Mozzarella, fried onion and herbs	55	66
Insalata Green salad, anchovy and parmesan cheese	62	76	Beef Carpaccio Mozzarella, herbs, mushrooms and parmesan	85	99
Salads					
Italian V Robiola and mozzarella cheeses, onions, lettuce, olives, tomato and cucumber	Table 105	Regular 68	Calamari Cajun prego calamari, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onions, mixed peppers and feta cheese		97
Greek V Feta cheese, onions, lettuce, olives, green pepper, tomatoes, cucumber and dried	105	68	Salmon Salmon with onions, mixed lettuce, cottage cheese cucumber, baby tomatoes and rocket	e;	88
reganum  Roquefort V  Rich blue cheese, onions, lettuce, olives, toma	ato and	73	Sorella Cucumber, tomato, onion, crumbed feta and balsa reduction (no lettuce)	mic	66
Avo and Halloumi V Mixed peppers, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, fr	ied	88	Caprese Mozzarella balls and tomato served with fresh bas pesto and roasted pine nuts (no lettuce)	il,	77

**Topo Gigio Chopped** 

seeds with a honey vinaigrette

**Biltong and Avo** 

85

68

Chicken, avo, onions, green peppers, grated egg, olives, rabiola cheese, baby tomatoes, mushrooms, cucumber, zucchini shavings, baby corn, parmesan and sesame

Mixed lettuce, tomato, onions, olives, peppers, cucumber and sunflower seeds

97

92

### **Pastas**

Choice of either: Fettuccine, spaghetti or penne. Extra cream: R5. Gnocchi: R9. Glutenfree fettuccine: R20. Wholewheat fettuccine: R15. Add 15 minutes extra preparation time for gluten-free and wholewheat meals.

Al Funghi V	Small	Regular	Chourico	Small	Regular
Creamy mushrooms and black pepper sauce	76	96	Tomato, chourico sausage, garlic, chilli and herb sauce	85	102
Pesto Al Funghi V Mushrooms in a creamy pesto sauce	84	103	Amatriciana	76	94
Napolitana V Tomato, onion and herb sauce	60	73	Tomato, bacon, garlic and herb sauce  Mediterranean	77	99
Arrabiata V Tomato, onion, chilli, garlic and herb sauce	66	79	Basil, feta, chourico, garlic, chilli, olives, sun dried tomatoes cooked in olive oil		
Pesto V Basil, garlic, pine kernels and parmesan with olive oil	77 (	96	Add: Chicken R18 - Fillet R31 - Calamari R26  Marsala  Strips of yeal in a creamy white wine sauce	109	125
Spinaci V Creamy spinach and mushroom sauce	84	103	with baby marrow, mushrooms, onion and chill Puttanesca	77	96
Pollo Al Funghi	84	103	Anchovies, capers, olives, onions and garlic in a napolitana sauce		
Chicken and mushrooms in a creamy tomato and black pepper sauce			Seafood	103	119
Chicken Pasta Grilled chicken strips, ginger, white wine and rocket with baby tomatoes	84	103	Rocket, basil, prawn meat, mussels, shrimps, calamari, crab sticks and spices with a drizzle of olive oil		
Crumbed Chicken Pasta Crumbed chicken strips in a creamy	96	109	Calamari Calamari grilled in a mild prego napolitana sauce	94	113
mushroom, onion and mixed pepper sauce Teriyaki Chicken Grilled chicken marinated in a teriyaki sauce	84	103	Salmone Smoked salmon and chives in a creamy napolitana sauce	96	113
with mixed veggies Al Fegato	76	109	Frutti Di Mare	109	124
Chicken livers, onions, mushrooms in a peri- peri napolitana sauce			Calamari, mussels, shrimps and prawns in a spicy napolitana sauce with garlic or a creamy napolitana sauce		
Alfredo Creamy ham and mushroom sauce	84	103	Prawn Shelled prawns in a creamy arrabiata and	99	117
Bolognaise Minced beef, tomato and herb sauce	77	96	prego sauce Fillet	106	121
Spicy Meatballs Meatballs in a spicy arrabiata sauce	91	108	Creamy prego fillet with mushrooms and rocket		
Beef Al Funghi Creamy mushroom and black pepper sauce with beef strips	98	115	Halloumi Pasta Onions, mushrooms and halloumi in a creamy sauce	88	103
Carbonara Creamy egg, bacon and garlic sauce	77	96	Tuna Pasta Chilli, garlic, onion, tuna in a Arrabiata sauce	84	99
<b>Baked Past</b>	tas	All baked	l pastas topped with mozzarella cheese		
Lasagne Layered pasta sheets, bolognaise and bechame		98	Cannelloni Veg V Rolled pasta with creamy spinach and ricotta	filling in a	89
Ravioli Meat-filled pasta in a creamy napolitana sauce oven-baked with mozzarella (also available unl Melanzane V		103	creamy Napolitana sauce  Pumpkin Panzerotti V  Pumpkin-filled pasta served in a creamy napo sauce or a creamy gorgonzola sauce. Also avai		98
Layers of brinjal, tomato and parmesan			unbaked  Mac and Cheese V  Baked penne smothered in a creamy napolital and baked with cheese	na sauce	73
<b>Calzone</b>					
Traditional	Small	Regular	Vegetarian V	Small	Regular
Cheese and ham	85	97	Cheese, green pepper, mushrooms, garlic,	R97	119
Casalinga V Cheese, mushroom, garlic and chilli	85	97	olives, onion and asparagus  Moo-Shu Chicken  Chicken, stir-fried with veggies, flavoured with an	102	129
			Tobaco Maran		

Indonesian sweet soya sauce, garlic and ginger

### **Pizzas**

### Folded: R12, Gluten-free base: R20, Banting base: R20 Half/half pizzas: Large only and allow extra time

Margherita	Small	Regular	Angelotti	Small	Regular
Tomato, mozzarella and herbs	60	79	Beef strips, pepperdews, green pepper, onion and sweet chilli sauce	94	109
Romana Mushrooms	69	85	Carne	94	109
Formaggio Four cheeses (feta, mozzarella, gorgonzola,	79	94	Tangy de-boned ribs, feta, onion and pepperdews	<b>33</b>	103
cheddar)			New Delhi	94	109
El Greco Spinach, feta and olives	79	94	Curried beef mince, onion, fresh tomato, green pepper, banana and chutney		
Halloumi Halloumi cheese, fresh tomato, onion, olives, avo and sweet chilli sauce	94	109	Messi Salami, ham, mushroom, onion, green pepper, olives, and garlic	94	109
Vegetarian Mushrooms, green pepper, onion, asparagus,	94	109	Regina Ham and mushrooms	79	94
olives and garlic			Quattro Stagioni	94	109
Prima Vera Seasonal vegetables roasted with garlic and basil (little cheese)	94	109	Ham, mushroom, artichokes and olives  Chourico  Chourico sausage, onion, green pepper,	94	109
Mafiosa	79	94	olives and garlic		
Chicken livers, onion, green pepper, chilli and garlic			Hawaiian Ham and pineapple	79	94
Teriyaki Teriyaki chicken, feta and peppadews	94	109	Peppalina Salami	79	94
Cajun Cajun chicken, mushrooms, green pepper,	94	109	Tropicana Bacon and banana	79	94
onion and banana La Noma	79	94	Italiana Salami and ham	79	94
Spicy cajun chicken and mushrooms		Y M	Californian	94	109
Tikka	94	109	Bacon, tomato and avo		103
Indian-flavoured chicken, green pepper, onion and tomato			Siciliana Anchovies and olives	79	94
Bombay Curried chicken, onion, fresh tomato, green pepper, banana and chutney	94	109	Napolitana Anchovies and capers	79	94
Mozambican Chicken in a peri-peri prego sauce, chopped	94	109	Gigio Special Prawns and hot spicy shrimp	114	132
onion and tomato		E 1	Pescatore	94	109
Biltong and potato Biltong, sliced potato, mixed peppers, onion,	107	122	Spicy seafood mix and garlic  Seafood  Calamari, four prawns, shrimp, mussels,	114	132
feta and avo Mexicana	94	109	squid heads, crab sticks and pesto		
Bolognaise, green pepper, onion, chilli and garlic Fillet	107	122	Calamari Grilled in a creamy prego sauce, bacon and avo	107	122
Creamy prego fillet with mushrooms and rocket	70/	144	Parma	107	122
Fig Glacéd fig with blue cheese	102	118	Parma ham and fresh rocket		

# Extras

R6	1	R8	R10	R	15	R18	R20	R26	R31	R50
Chilli Garlic Cream	Tomato base Onion Banana Spinach Potato Tomato	Pineapple Egg Green pepper Mixed peppers Mushroom	Rocket Basil Jalapeño Pesto Olives	Chicken livers Artichokes Avocado Asparagus Anchovies Capers	Mozzarella Cheddar Feta Pepperdews Veggies Ham	Bolognaise Salami Chicken Chourico Bacon Curry mince Fig Gorgonzola	Ribs Sun-dried tomatoes Prawns (each)	Beef strips Halloumi Tuna Seafood mix Shrimp Calamari	Biltong Fillet Salmon Prawn meat	Parma ham

# Prego

in a creamy prego sauce

(Served on a Portuguese roll with chips)

Chicken Prego Filleted chicken breast smothered in a creamy prego sauce	Single 74	Double 99	Beef Prego Beef fillet (best served medium-rare), smothered in a creamy prego sauce	Single 88 100g	133 200g
Calamari Prego Grilled Falklands calamari, smothered	95				

# Chicken

Chicken Stack Served on a bed of pesto rice, topped with veggies and mushrooms, rocket and avo	109	Chicken Strips and Rice Chicken strips with peppers and mushrooms in a creamy prego sauce on a bed of rice and Italian	99
Chicken Breasts Served with a creamy pesto or a creamy peri-peri sauce with chips and veggies	99	salad or veggies  Baby Chicken  Grilled golden brown, then oven-fired and served in	
Chicken Schnitzel Served with chips and home-made cheese sauce	111	a peri-peri or lemon and herb sauce with chips and veggies	

## Meat

Cubed Fillet 250g In a creamy peri-peri sauce and served with an Italian salad and chips	180	Veal Tender veal served in marsala wir mushroom sauce and a starch of		140
Fillet 250g Served with chips and veggies accompanied with a rosemary cream port sauce or creamy mushroom sauce	180	Rump 300g Served with a starch and vegetab creamy pepper, rosemary port or		155
Peppered Rump 300g Served with chips and veggies	145	Ribs 600g Served with chips	Beef 185	Pork <b>195</b>

### Seafood

Calamari Grilled Falkland calamari tubes served plain with fish spices or in a mild Cajun prego sauce with chips and veggies	120	Prawns One kilo of Queen prawns with chips or rice with a creamy peri-peri, garlic butter or lemon butter sauce	356
Prawn and Calamari Combo 10 Queen prawns and a half-portion of calamari, served with chips or rice	256		

### **Sides**

Veggies	Sauce
Butternut or Creamed Spinach	Creamy Pepper, Rosemary Port, Mushroom, Cheese or Creamy Prego
Starch Chips, Smashed Potato or Rice	

### Snacks

Chicken Strip Basket Served with chips and sweet chilli	74	Chicken Wings	75
Basket of chips	45	Pizza Sticks Pizza sticks served with a dipping sauce	65
100g biltong and mixed nuts	73	Fizza sticks served with a dipping sauce	
2006 Dittolig and Mixed Huts	("		
Kiddies Corne	r	(with a small juice)	
Pizza Topolino	49	Topolino Alfredo	49
Choose any two of the following toppings: Ham, salami, mushroom, banana, olives, bacon		Fettuccine with a creamy ham and mushroom sauce	
Topolino Bolognaise	49	Topolino Mac and Cheese Baked penne smothered in a creamy napolitana	49
Spaghetti with bolognaise sauce		sauce and baked with cheese	
Topolino Chicken Strips and Chips	49		
Drinks			
Dilliks			
Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Grape, Creme Soda, Sparberry	21	Milkshakes	39
Appletiser, Grapetiser, Fresh Fruit Juice	25	Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla, banana, coffee	
Frulata	43	Freezochino's Assorted flavours	39
BOS Ice Tea	25	Gourmet Shakes	50
Mineral water, still or sparkling (350ml)	21	dodiniet Silakes	30
Tea & Coffee			
rea & Corree			
Americano	20	Cappuccino Decaf	25
Americano Decaf	21	Cappuccino and Cream	25
Espresso	20	Cappuccino Decaf and Cream	26
Single Double	20 25	Hot chocolate, Milo	29
Espresso Decaf		Five Roses, Rooibos, Earl Grey	21
Single Double	21 26	Twinnings Herbal Tea	23
Cappuccino	24	Cafe Latte	24
- Sappacento	24	Chai Latte	43
Desserts			
Desser to			
Italian Kisses Hazelnut ice-cream encased in milk chocolate	31	Hot Chocolate Decadence Hot Belgian chocolate cake with a molten	36
Hot Malva Pudding	43	chocolate centre	
Traditional Malva pudding made with butter, apricot jam and cream, dunked in a sticky toffee		Brownies Deliciously nutty brownies	38
sauce and served with custard and ice-cream	20	Ice-cream	39
Lemon Sorbet	36	With hot Bar One sauce and a small Bar One	

#### Please note:

- All values are in South African Rands
   Prices may change without prior notice
   Right of admission is reserved
   Avocado is seasonal and not always available
   It is customary to tip your waitron a minimum of 10% of the value of the bill. A 10% service fee will automatically be charged on all bills for six (6) people or more